
PÁTEK 25.10.2024
VzPi  40 - dorost
1. směna - nástup 12:00 hod. - / 12:00 - 12:10 - 12:25 - 13:15 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub kategorie

1 Němečková Anežka 44897 2010 543 Louny Dorostenky st.

2 Semerádová Klára 50109 2007 175 Benešov Dorostenky st.

3 Hrbková Anežka 45431 2009 159 Chrastava Dorostenky st.

4 Adámková Anna 45516 2007 523 Duchcov Dorostenky st.

5 Miřejovská Pavla 44917 2010 156 Hvězda Dorostenky st.

6 Pavlišová Natálie 45048 2010 543 Louny Dorostenky st.

7 Žabová Eliška 45452 2009 175 Benešov Dorostenky st.

8 Marečková Aneta 45051 2009 15 Plzeň Slovany Dorostenky st.

9 Laksová Kateřina 44819 2008 543 Louny Dorostenky st.

10 Breburdová Monika 45030 2008 175 Benešov Dorostenky st.

11 Durilová Tereza 41690 2006 69 DUEL Praha Dorostenky st.

12 Floderová Klára 42886 2006 156 Hvězda Dorostenky st.

13 Dandelová Adéla 45349 2009 543 Louny Dorostenky st.

14 Juštíková Sophie 44878 2008 156 Hvězda Dorostenky st.

15 Joslová Karla 43353 2009 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenky st.

16 Vencovská Tereza 44463 2006 200 Manušice Dorostenky st.

17 Roháček Daniel 45549 2011 731 Semily Dorostenci st.

18 Jun David 45031 2007 175 Benešov Dorostenci st.

19 Mareček Štěpán 43931 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany Dorostenci st.

20 Čmiel Jan 45135 2011 175 Benešov Dorostenci st.

21 Pavelka Milan 45058 2010 731 Semily Dorostenci st.

22 Jaroš Jakub 42603 2007 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenci st.

23 Jakubec Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí Dorostenci st.

24 Adelsberger Max 2010 SG Neustadt/Orla Dorostenci st.

25 Kaděra Jakub 45312 2010 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenci st.

26 Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha Dorostenci st.

27 Fiedler Jan 44394 2009 543 Louny Dorostenci st.

28 Šafránek Matěj 44466 2008 200 Manušice Dorostenci st.

29 Mrva Matouš 45541 2012 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenci st.

30 Medek Tobiáš 45059 2012 731 Semily Dorostenci st.

31 Bialek Tomáš 45309 2009 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenci st.

32 Dvořák Ondřej 50003 2011 175 Benešov Dorostenci st.

33 Mandák Filip 44949 2011 543 Louny Dorostenci st.

34 Luttermann Filip 44946 2009 405 CHOMUTOV Dorostenci st.

35 Hon Václav 44737 2007 106 Spartak Bílovec Dorostenci st.

36 Slíva Matěj 44381 2007 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí Dorostenci st.

37 Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha Dorostenci st.

38 Kořízek František 44390 2007 523 Duchcov Dorostenci st.

39 Krákora Stanislav 45423 2010 405 CHOMUTOV Dorostenci st.

40 Ballek Matyáš 50004 2007 175 Benešov Dorostenci st.



VzPu  40 - dorost
2. směna - nástup 15:15 hod. - / 15:15 - 15:25 - 15:40 - 16:30 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub kategorie

1

2 Kimák Lukáš 40855 2006 366 Ruprechtice - Liberec Dorostenci st.

3 Menzel Alex 44553 2009 366 Ruprechtice - Liberec Dorostenci st.

4 Valenta Lukáš 43799 2009 253 Sezemice Dorostenci st.

5 Hanus Tomáš 44116 2009 366 Ruprechtice - Liberec Dorostenci st.

6 Löffler Helen 2011 Thüringer Schützenbund Dorostenci st.

7 Ledvina Matěj 43852 2009 67 Jiříkov Dorostenci st.

8 Štěpáník Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice Dorostenci st.

9 Hoffmann John 2010 SG Neustadt/Orla Dorostenci st.

10 Knespl Mikuláš 44453 2008 55 SSK LOYD Dorostenci st.

11 Hampl Vojtěch 41363 2006 200 Manušice Dorostenci st.

12 Sýkora Michal 41670 2007 370 DUKLA Plzeň Dorostenci st.

13 Pecháček Šimon 44633 2010 55 SSK LOYD Dorostenci st.

14 Netušil Bořivoj 44551 2009 366 Ruprechtice - Liberec Dorostenci st.

15 Knap Miroslav 43533 2008 200 Manušice Dorostenci st.

16 Očenáš Daniel 44718 2009 55 SSK LOYD Dorostenci st.

17

18

19

20

21

22 Machová Sofie 43557 2010 370 DUKLA Plzeň Dorostenky st.

23 Hlaváčková Zuzana 42325 2008 200 Manušice Dorostenky st.

24 Krejčová Anna 44662 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš Dorostenky st.

25 Tobišková Petra Radika 45145 2009 253 Sezemice Dorostenky st.

26 Borzová Kristýna 43980 2009 55 SSK LOYD Dorostenky st.

27 Fouňová Marie 2007 SSK Slovany Dorostenky st.

28

29

30 Hofmanová Tereza 44570 2008 45 DDM Kolín Dorostenky st.

31 Rozumová Anna 44471 2007 15 Plzeň Slovany Dorostenky st.

32 Musilová Tereza 45306 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš Dorostenky st.

33 Semecká Štěpánka 44476 2007 348 Brandýs nad Labem - Stará BoleslavDorostenky st.

34 Kunclová Aneta 42318 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň Dorostenky st.

35 Kašparová Magdaléna 44796 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš Dorostenky st.

36

37

38

39

40



VzPu  40 - dorost
3. směna - nástup 16:50 hod. - / 16:50 - 17:00 - 17:15 - 18:05 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub kategorie

1 Burian David 43808 2009 259 Křenovice Dorostenci st.

2 Hois Jakub 44521 2010 905 Liberec Dorostenci st.

3 Kůra Jan 43792 2009 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceDorostenci st.

4 Jozíf Filip 42496 2007 253 Sezemice Dorostenci st.

5 Kopecký Alexandr 50045 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenci st.

6 Macháček Daniel 44965 2008 79 Olymp Ostrava Dorostenci st.

7 Hlávka Maxmilián 45251 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenci st.

8 Zaplatílek Jonáš 45186 2009 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenci st.

9 Michna Jakub 44704 2008 259 Křenovice Dorostenci st.

10 Kříž Matyáš 44640 2009 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenci st.

11 Vícha Oldřich 44064 2007 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš Dorostenci st.

12 Kurzveil Jiří 43688 2009 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenci st.

13 Trnovský Petr Miloslav 41775 2007 905 Liberec Dorostenci st.

14 Šitavanc Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenci st.

15 Mezzina Niccolo Ugo 43723 2007 905 Liberec Dorostenci st.

16 Švanda Jiří 45190 2010 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenci st.

17 Guba Vilém 44520 2009 905 Liberec Dorostenci st.

18 Tvrdý Petr 41586 2008 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany Dorostenci st.

19 Srník Albert 43735 2008 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenci st.

20 Kafka Tobiáš 43622 2010 905 Liberec Dorostenci st.

21 Daňo Jan 44795 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš Dorostenci st.

22

23

25

26 Knapová Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice Dorostenky st.

27 Štěpničková Ema 43718 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň Dorostenky st.

28 Černá Dorota 43690 2008 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenky st.

29 Hejnová Petra 45128 2008 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceDorostenky st.

30 Vrabcová Rozálie 41797 2006 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenky st.

31 Strnadová Sára 41633 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceDorostenky st.

32 Kobylková Jana 45637 2008 259 Křenovice Dorostenky st.

33 Piňosová Marie 42203 2008 79 Olymp Ostrava Dorostenky st.

34 Cvrčková Magdalena 45602 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenky st.

35 Bícová Kateřina 42556 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceDorostenky st.

36 Dubská Anna 42662 2007 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav Dorostenky st.

37 Vašulková Ema 43734 2011 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenky st.

38 Korčáková Tereza 43558 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany Dorostenky st.

39 Hamouzová Tereza 45185 2008 45 DDM Kolín Dorostenky st.

40 Ottová Ema 45188 2011 162 SLATINA Brno Dorostenky st.



SP VzPi 30+30

1. směna 15:00 hod. mířená - 17:00 hod. otočné terče

1 Hercík Tadeáš 42972 2004 405 CHOMUTOV Muži

2 Dědová Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov Ženy

3 Rottenberg Jakub 39538 1999 405 CHOMUTOV Muži

4 Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava Muži

5 Hulík Zdeněk 676 1970 107 Nové Lesy Muži

6 Kouňovský Jiří 40663 2002 69 DUEL Praha Muži

7 Lát Jindřich 43057 1973 115 Karlovy Vary - Březová Muži

8 Petrů Matěj 41041 2004 405 CHOMUTOV Muži

9 Lipovský Milan 25782 1980 139 Zbýšov Muži

10 Habr Michal 42346 2001 69 DUEL Praha Muži

11 Kubeš Martin 40486 1967 232 RAPID Plzeň Muži

12 Kousal Vladimír 2539 1962 405 CHOMUTOV Muži

13 Hrbková Anežka 45431 2009 159 Chrastava dorost

14 Čmiel Jan 45135 2011 175 Benešov dorost

15

16

17

18

19

20

2. směna 16:00 hod. mířená - 18:00 hod. otočné terče

1 Mandák Filip 44949 2011 543 Louny dorost

2 Luttermann Filip 44946 2009 405 CHOMUTOV dorost

3 Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha dorost

4 Fiedler Jan 44394 2009 543 Louny dorost

5 Miřejovská Pavla 44917 2010 156 Hvězda dorost

6 Strýček Denis 41864 2006 175 Benešov dorost

7 Juštíková Sophie 44878 2008 156 Hvězda dorost

8 Němečková Anežka 44897 2010 543 Louny dorost

9 Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha dorost

10 Floderová Klára 42886 2006 156 Hvězda dorost

11 Dandelová Adéla 45349 2009 543 Louny dorost

12 Krákora Stanislav 45423 2010 405 CHOMUTOV dorost

13 Jun David 45031 2007 175 Benešov dorost

14 Durilová Tereza 41690 2006 69 DUEL Praha dorost

15 Marečková Aneta 45051 2009 15 SSK Slovany dorost



SOBOTA 26.10.2024
VzPu  60 - muži  VzPu 60 - ženy 
1. směna - nástup 08:00 hod. - / 08:00 - 08:10 - 08:25 - 09:40 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Fouňová Marie 2007 SSK Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

2 Machová Sofie 43557 2010 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

3 Knapová Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

4 Bícová Kateřina 42556 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

5 Mastná Kateřina 40782 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

6 Strnadová Sára 41633 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

7 Vašulková Ema 43734 2011 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

8 Hlaváčková Zuzana 42325 2008 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

9 Ottová Ema 45188 2011 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

10 Hepalová Aneta 43076 2006 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

11 Štěpničková Ema 43718 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

12 Svobodová Eliška 41734 2007 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

13 Kunclová Aneta 42318 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

14 Korčáková Tereza 43558 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

15

16 Srník Albert 43735 2008 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

17 Suk Voltěch 41586 2004 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

18 Zaplatílek Ondřej 40713 2004 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

19 Holec Robin 44539 2007 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

20

21

22 Zaplatílek Jonáš 45186 2009 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

23 Trnovský Petr Miloslav 41775 2007 905 Liberec VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

24

25 Hampl Vojtěch 41363 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

26 Smolný Ondřej 42572 2009 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

27 Karásek Jiří 42983 2004 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

28 Mikulčík Radek 38925 1999 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

29 Štěpáník Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

30 Záborec Vojtěch 41244 2004 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

31 Kyndl Tomáš 41008 2005 190 Přezletice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

32 Květenský Ondřej 42045 2004 259 Křenovice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

33 Malý Matěj Pavel 44809 2006 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

34 Helešic Jaroslav 42391 1971 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

35 Knap Miroslav 43533 2008 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

36 Tvrdý Petr 41586 2008 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

37

38 Spáčil Radim 36640 1986 259 Křenovice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

39 Kučera Zdeněk 1718 1961 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

40 Mezzina Niccolo Ugo 43723 2007 905 Liberec VzPu 60 ISSFMuži



VzPu  60 - muži  VzPu 60 - ženy 
2. směna - nástup 10:00 hod. - / 10:00 - 10:10 - 10:25 - 11:40 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Jäger Leni Colleen 2006 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

2 Dubská Barbora 41919 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

3 Piňosová Marie 42203 2008 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

4 Vrabcová Rozálie 41797 2006 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

5 Goldhorn Magdalena 2008 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

6 Katz Klaudie 39967 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

7 Moschinski Lea 2004 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

8 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

9 Piwowarczyk Julia 2007 WISŁA Kraków VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

10 Dubská Anna 42662 2007 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

11 Foistová Nikola 38892 1997 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

12 Brabcová Aneta 31049 1992 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

13 Denisjuk Hanna 1992 FV SSZ Suhl VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

14 Mikulčíková Kateřina 40432 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

15 Flossmann Maja 2008 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

16 Brabcová Karolína 35852 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

17 Hrtánková Marie 41188 2004 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

18 Schwachová Tereza 44942 2008 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

19 Štefánková Kateřina 42221 2001 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

20 Rozumová Anna 44471 2007 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

21 Rajnoha Josef 8332 1956 32 Bohemia Poděbrady VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

22 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

23 Černá Dorota 43690 2008 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

24 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 2009 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

25 Kokošková Daniela 39859 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

26 Kroll David 1988 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

27 Kupec Ondřej 39303 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

28 Hlaváček Jan 42371 2005 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

29 Hanke Lukáš 40100 2002 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

30 Grubka Piotr 1990 WISŁA Kraków VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

31 Nepejchal Filip 37922 1999 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

32 Pelikán Petr 43194 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

33 Sysel Vojtěch 42392 2005 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

34 Hudymač Jakub 41706 2003 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

35 Šitavanc Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

36 Nedvěd Matěj 39920 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

37 Václavík Alex 44405 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

38 Kůrka Jan 43885 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

39 Nedvěd Jáchym 43785 2005 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 60 ISSFMuži

40 Švanda Jiří 45190 2010 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži



VzPi  60 - muži  VzPi 60 - ženy 
3. směna - nástup 13:30 hod. - / 13:30 - 13:40 - 13:55 - 15:10 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Vencovská Tereza 44463 2006 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Ženy

2 Milenina Hanna 1996 WISŁA Kraków VzPi 60 Ženy

3 Němečková Anežka 44897 2010 543 Louny VzPi 60 Ženy

4 Ticháčková Klára 41512 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60 Ženy

5 Salavcová Hana 42327 2003 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Ženy

6 Laksová Kateřina 44819 2008 543 Louny VzPi 60 Ženy

7 Semerádová Klára 50109 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy

8 Hrbková Anežka 45431 2009 159 Chrastava VzPi 60 Ženy

9 Miřejovská Pavla 44917 2010 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

10 Žabová Eliška 45452 2009 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy

11 Dandelová Adéla 45349 2009 543 Louny VzPi 60 Ženy

12 Miřejovská Anna 43003 2007 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

13 Joslová Karla 43353 2009 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 60 Ženy

14 Marečková Aneta 45051 2009 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPi 60 Ženy

15 Floderová Klára 42886 2006 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

16 Vrtišková Renáta 17780 1964 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

17 Schejbalová Veronika 40292 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPi 60 Ženy

18 Breburdová Monika 45030 2008 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy

19 Juštíková Sophie 44878 2008 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

20

21 Stolín Michal 43447 1977 107 Nové Lesy VzPi 60 Muži

22 Roháček Daniel 45549 2011 731 Semily VzPi 60 Muži

23 Ballek Matyáš 50004 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Muži

24 Polák Pavel 45509 2008 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Muži

25 Petrů Matěj 41041 2004 405 CHOMUTOV VzPi 60 Muži

26 Doležal Milan 23088 1960 201 Chrast č. 0201 VzPi 60 Muži

27 Jaroš Hynek 42194 1976 107 Nové Lesy VzPi 60 Muži

28 Kužvart Pavel 4050 1963 640 SKP Akademia Praha VzPi 60 Muži

29 Bartoš Jan 44742 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60 Muži

30 Pavelka Milan 45058 2010 731 Semily VzPi 60 Muži

31 Kubeš Martin 40486 1967 232 RAPID Plzeň VzPi 60 Muži

32 Mareček Štěpán 43931 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPi 60 Muži

33 Schejbal Pavel 40293 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPi 60 Muži

34 Šafránek Matěj 44466 2008 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Muži

35

36 Dvořák Ondřej 50003 2011 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Muži

37 Petkov Plamen 32516 1957 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

38 Kopal Jan 44671 1965 159 Chrastava VzPi 60 Muži

39 Josl Jindřich 42301 2005 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 60 Muži

40



VzPi  60 - muži  VzPi 60 - ženy 
4. směna - nástup 15:30 hod. - / 15:30 - 15:40 - 15:55 - 17:10 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Durilová Tereza 41690 2006 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

2 Dědová Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy

3 Slámová Diana 44349 2008 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Ženy

4 Semenchuk Yuliia 45478 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

5 Hojdíková Hedvika 39898 1996 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPi 60 Ženy

6 Středová Kateřina 40774 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Ženy

7 Zoubková Michaela 41711 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

8

9

10 Hojdík Pavel 41214 1957 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPi 60 Muži

11 Fidler Tomáš 34943 1988 19 Boletice n/L. VzPi 60 Muži

12 Vraj Lukáš 44545 2006 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

13 Jókala Martin 43079 2006 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

14 Ulom František 711 1946 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

15 Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

16 Straník Květoslav 14099 1942 28 INVA VzPi 60 Muži

17 Dlask Ivan 29672 1954 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

18 Slíva Matěj 44381 2007 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

19 Moravec Jaroslav 714 1972 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

20 Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

21 Strýček Denis 41864 2006 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Muži

22 Lukáš Ondřej 33255 1988 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPi 60 Muži

23 Seidel Vojtěch 36234 1993 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

24 Habr Michal 42346 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

25 Hercík Tadeáš 42972 2004 405 CHOMUTOV VzPi 60 Muži

26 Mazánek Filip 40142 2004 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Muži

27 Hulík Zdeněk 676 1970 107 Nové Lesy VzPi 60 Muži

28 Kouňovský Jiří 40663 2002 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

29 Průša Josef 6808 1952 437 SPORCK Stará Lysá VzPi 60 Muži

30 Rottenberg Jakub 39538 1999 405 CHOMUTOV VzPi 60 Muži

31 Lipovský Milan 25782 1980 139 Zbýšov VzPi 60 Muži

32 Jun David 45031 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Muži

33 Křikava Ivan 41071 1962 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

34 Fidranský Richard 42216 1981 437 SPORCK Stará Lysá VzPi 60 Muži

35 Jakubec Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

36 Chmel Jakub 43043 2004 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

37 Pajor Jiří 42049 2007 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPi 60 Muži

38 Lát Jindřich 43057 1973 115 Karlovy Vary - Březová VzPi 60 Muži

39 Středa Roman 22030 1973 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

40 Chmel Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži



RVzPi 2x30

1. směna 08:00 hod.  /  12:00 hod. 

Mazánek Filip 40142 2004 200 Manušice RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Mareček Štěpán 43931 2008 15 Slovany RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Dědová Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Petrů Matěj 41041 2004 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 Muži

2. směna 08:40 hod.  /  12:40 hod. 

Lipovský Milan 25782 1980 139 Zbýšov RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Hulík Zdeněk 676 1970 107 Nové Lesy RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Kouňovský Jiří 40663 2002 69 DUEL Praha RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Chmel Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Miřejovská Anna 43003 2007 156 Hvězda RVzPi 2x30 dorost

3. směna 09:20 hod.  /  13:20 hod. 

Hercík Tadeáš 42972 2004 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Durilová Tereza 41690 2006 69 DUEL Praha RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Strýček Denis 41864 2006 175 Benešov RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Rottenberg Jakub 39538 1999 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 Muži

Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Putna Břetislav 3961 1959 159 Chrastava RVzPi 2x30 Muži

4. směna 10:00 hod.  /  14:00 hod. 

Luttermann Filip 44946 2009 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Mandák Filip 44949 2011 543 Louny RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Krákora Stanislav 45423 2010 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Čmiel Jan 45135 2011 175 Benešov RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Fiedler Jan 44394 2009 543 Louny RVzPi 2x30 dorost

Kousal Vladimír 2539 1962 405 CHOMUTOV RVzPi 2x30 Muži



NEDĚLE 27.10.2024
VzPi  60 - muži  VzPi 60 - ženy 
1. směna - nástup 08:00 hod. - / 08:00 - 08:10 - 08:25 - 09:40 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Floderová Klára 42886 2006 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

2 Schejbalová Veronika 40292 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPi 60 Ženy

3 Salavcová Hana 42327 2003 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Ženy

4 Hrbková Anežka 45431 2009 159 Chrastava VzPi 60 Ženy

5 Dědová Alžběta 40369 2002 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy

6 Středová Kateřina 40774 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Ženy

7 Durilová Tereza 41690 2006 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

8 Milenina Hanna 1996 WISŁA Kraków VzPi 60 Ženy

9 Ticháčková Klára 41512 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 60 Ženy

10 Zoubková Michaela 41711 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

11 Juštíková Sophie 44878 2008 156 Hvězda VzPi 60 Ženy

12 Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

13 Moravec Jaroslav 714 1972 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

14 Chmel Jakub 43043 2004 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

15 Ulom František 711 1946 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

16 Stárek Martin 41278 2002 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

17 Hulík Zdeněk 676 1970 107 Nové Lesy VzPi 60 Muži

18 Josl Jindřich 42301 2005 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 60 Muži

19 Slíva Matěj 44381 2007 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

20 Habr Michal 42346 2001 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

21 Lipovský Milan 25782 1980 139 Zbýšov VzPi 60 Muži

22 Fidler Tomáš 34943 1988 19 Boletice n/L. VzPi 60 Muži

23 Straník Květoslav 14099 1942 28 INVA VzPi 60 Muži

24 Dlask Ivan 29672 1954 24 Kostelec nad Černými lesy VzPi 60 Muži

25 Seidel Vojtěch 36234 1993 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

26 Stolín Michal 43447 1977 107 Nové Lesy VzPi 60 Muži

27 Volf Vladimír 6252 1956 319 Mnichovo Hradiště VzPi 60 Muži

28 Němeček Václav 41124 2001 543 Louny VzPi 60 Muži

29 Jókala Martin 43079 2006 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

30 Šafránek Matěj 44466 2008 200 Manušice VzPi 60 Muži

31 Kopal Jan 44671 1965 159 Chrastava VzPi 60 Muži

32 Kubeš Martin 40486 1967 232 RAPID Plzeň VzPi 60 Muži

33 Středa Roman 22030 1973 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 60 Muži

34 Němeček Václav 41122 1969 543 Louny VzPi 60 Muži

35 Hrdlička Aleš 10075 1976 319 Mnichovo Hradiště VzPi 60 Muži

36 Pajor Jiří 42049 2007 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPi 60 Muži

37 Schejbal Pavel 40293 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPi 60 Muži

38 Lát Jindřich 43057 1973 115 Karlovy Vary - Březová VzPi 60 Muži

39 Chmel Petr 37773 1998 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

40 Kužvart Pavel 4050 1963 640 SKP Akademia Praha VzPi 60 Muži



VzPi  60 - muži  VzPi 60 - ženy VzPi 40 - dorost
2. směna - nástup 10:00 hod. - / 10:00 - 10:10 - 10:25 - 11:40 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Adelsberger Max 2010 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPi 40 dorost

2 Löffler Helen 2011 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPi 40 dorost

3 Dandelová Adéla 45349 2009 543 Louny VzPi 40 dorost

4 Mrva Matouš 45541 2012 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

5 Roháček Daniel 45549 2011 731 Semily VzPi 40 dorost

6 Bartoš Jan 44742 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPi 40 dorost

7 Mandák Filip 44949 2011 543 Louny VzPi 40 dorost

8 Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 40 dorost

9 Laksová Kateřina 44819 2008 543 Louny VzPi 40 dorost

10 Kaděra Jakub 45312 2010 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

11 Bialek Tomáš 45309 2009 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

12 Polák Pavel 45509 2008 200 Manušice VzPi 40 dorost

13 Semerádová Klára 50109 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

14 Jaroš Jakub 42603 2007 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

15 Dvořák Ondřej 50003 2011 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

16 Joslová Karla 43353 2009 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

17 Čmiel Jan 45135 2011 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

18 Fiedler Jan 44394 2009 543 Louny VzPi 40 dorost

19 Breburdová Monika 45030 2008 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

20 Pavelka Milan 45058 2010 731 Semily VzPi 40 dorost

21 Medek Tobiáš 45059 2012 731 Semily VzPi 40 dorost

22 Němečková Anežka 44897 2010 543 Louny VzPi 40 dorost

23 Hon Václav 44737 2007 106 Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40 dorost

24 Marečková Aneta 45051 2009 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPi 40 dorost

25 Ballek Matyáš 50004 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

26 Durila David 43164 2009 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 40 dorost

27 Slámová Diana 44349 2008 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40 dorost

28 Semenchuk Yuliia 45478 2007 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 40 dorost

29 Žabová Eliška 45452 2009 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

30 Vraj Lukáš 44545 2006 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 40 dorost

31 Jun David 45031 2007 175 Benešov VzPi 40 dorost

32 Durila Tomáš 43163 2009 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 40 dorost

33 Jakubec Vlastimil 45996 2009 95 ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40 dorost

34 Mareček Štěpán 43931 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPi 40 dorost

35 Durila Ján 41677 1975 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

36 Horák Karel 43333 1975 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Muži

37 Doležal Milan 23088 1960 201 Chrast č. 0201 VzPi 60 Muži

38 Petkov Plamen 32516 1957 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Muži

39 Vrtišková Renáta 17780 1964 69 DUEL Praha VzPi 60 Ženy

40 Horáková Alena 44889 1977 175 Benešov VzPi 60 Ženy



VzPu 40 - dorost
3. směna - nástup 12:00 hod. - / 12:00 - 12:10 - 12:25 - 13:15 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Štěpničková Ema 43718 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

2 Hejnová Petra 45128 2008 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 40 ISSFdorost

3 Kobylková Jana 45637 2008 259 Křenovice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

4 Guba Vilém 44520 2009 905 Liberec VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

5 Kunclová Aneta 42318 2008 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

6 Bícová Kateřina 42556 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 40 ISSFdorost

7 Hoffmann John 2010 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

8 Macháček Daniel 44965 2008 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

9 Knap Miroslav 43533 2008 200 Manušice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

10 Hois Jakub 44521 2010 905 Liberec VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

11 Machová Sofie 43557 2010 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

12 Semecká Štěpánka 44476 2007 348 Brandýs nad Labem - Stará BoleslavVzPu 40 ISSFdorost

13 Kafka Tobiáš 43622 2010 905 Liberec VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

14 Zaplatílek Jonáš 45186 2009 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

15 Hamouzová Tereza 45185 2008 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

16 Michna Jakub 44704 2008 259 Křenovice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

17 Tobišková Petra Radika 45145 2009 253 Sezemice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

18 Vašulková Ema 43734 2011 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

19 Kůra Jan 43792 2009 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 40 ISSFdorost

20

21 Strnadová Sára 41633 2007 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 40 ISSFdorost

22 Hlávka Maxmilián 45251 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

23 Ottová Ema 45188 2011 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

24 Burian David 43808 2009 259 Křenovice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

25 Ledvina Matěj 43852 2009 67 Jiříkov VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

26 Valenta Lukáš 43799 2009 253 Sezemice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

27 Jozíf Filip 42496 2007 253 Sezemice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

28 Kopecký Alexandr 50045 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

29 Cvrčková Magdalena 45602 2010 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

30 Švanda Jiří 45190 2010 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

31

32 Šitavanc Erik Viktor 43153 2007 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

33 Kříž Matyáš 44640 2009 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

34 Srník Albert 43735 2008 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

35 Kurzveil Jiří 43688 2009 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

36 Kuchyňa Michal 44720 2009 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

37 Vrabcová Rozálie 41797 2006 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

38 Hofmanová Tereza 44570 2008 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

39 Brož Jan 45029 2009 190 Přezletice VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

40



VzPu 40 - dorost VzPu 60 - muži  VzPu 60 ženy 
4. směna - nástup 13:35 hod. - / 13:35 - 13:45 - 14:00 - 15:15 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1 Očenáš Daniel 44718 2009 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

2 Černá Dorota 43690 2008 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

3 Knespl Mikuláš 44453 2008 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

4 Borzová Kristýna 43980 2009 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

5 Dubská Anna 42662 2007 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

6 Pecháček Šimon 44633 2010 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40 ISSFdorost

7 Kokošková Daniela 39859 2000 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

8 Piňosová Marie 42203 2008 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

9 Dubská Barbora 41919 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

10 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

11 Foistová Nikola 38892 1997 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

12 Schwachová Tereza 44942 2008 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

13 Hrtánková Marie 41188 2004 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

14 Brabcová Karolína 35852 2000 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

15 Piwowarczyk Julia 2007 WISŁA Kraków VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

16 Jäger Leni Colleen 2006 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

17 Štefánková Kateřina 42221 2001 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

18 Moschinski Lea 2004 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

19 Goldhorn Magdalena 2008 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

20 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

21 Denisjuk Hanna 1992 FV SSZ Suhl VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

22 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 2009 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

23 Flossmann Maja 2008 Thüringer Schützenbund VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

24 Spáčil Radim 36640 1986 259 Křenovice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

25 Kroll David 1988 SG Neustadt/Orla VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

26 Kůrka Jan 43885 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

27 Grubka Piotr 1990 WISŁA Kraków VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

28 Václavík Alex 44405 2010 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

29 Nedvěd Matěj 39920 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

30 Hudymač Jakub 41706 2003 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

31 Kupec Ondřej 39303 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

32 Pelikán Petr 43194 2005 79 Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

33 Tichý Radek 38829 1999 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

34 Hanke Lukáš 40100 2002 4 OSTROJ Opava VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

35 Nedvěd Jáchym 43785 2005 301 Stromovka České BudějoviceVzPu 60 ISSFMuži

36 Květenský Ondřej 42045 2004 259 Křenovice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

37 Kyndl Tomáš 41008 2005 190 Přezletice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

38 Hlaváček Jan 42371 2005 205 Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

39 Nepejchal Filip 37922 1999 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

40 Helešic Jaroslav 42391 1971 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži



VzPu 60 - muži  VzPu 60 ženy 
5. směna - nástup 15:35 hod. - / 15:35 - 15:45 - 16:00 - 17:15 /

stav příjmení jméno č. pr. r.n. klub disc. kategorie

1

2 Zaplatílek Ondřej 40713 2004 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

3 Daňo Jan 44795 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

4 Hampl Vojtěch 41363 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

5 Mikulčík Radek 38925 1999 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

6 Tvrdý Petr 41586 2008 15 SSK Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

7 Rajnoha Josef 8332 1956 32 Bohemia Poděbrady VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

8 Šťastný Zdeněk 6809 1948 437 SPORCK Stará Lysá VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

9 Mezzina Niccolo Ugo 43723 2007 905 Liberec VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

10 Vícha Oldřich 44064 2007 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

11 Záborec Vojtěch 41244 2004 12 OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

12 Karásek Jiří 42983 2004 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

13 Trnovský Petr Miloslav 41775 2007 905 Liberec VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

14 Štěpáník Jan 40418 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

15 Sysel Vojtěch 42392 2005 162 SLATINA Brno VzPu 60 ISSFMuži

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Mikulčíková Kateřina 40432 2004 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

23 Knapová Elisabet 43535 2006 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

24 Mastná Kateřina 40782 2003 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

25 Kašparová Magdaléna 44796 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

26 Katz Klaudie 39967 2005 370 DUKLA Plzeň VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

27 Svobodová Eliška 41734 2007 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

28 Hlaváčková Zuzana 42325 2008 200 Manušice VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

29 Krejčová Anna 44662 2009 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

30 Korčáková Tereza 43558 2008 15 Plzeň Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

31 Řehounková Nela 43065 2006 54 Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

32 Hepalová Aneta 43076 2006 45 DDM Kolín VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

33 Fouňová Marie 2007 SSK Slovany VzPu 60 ISSFŽeny

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



St VzPi 3x20

1. směna  12:00 hod. 

1 Dandelová Adéla 45349 2009 543 Louny dorost

2 Fikr Ondřej 44531 2007 69 DUEL Praha dorost

3 Fiedler Jan 44394 2009 543 Louny dorost

4 Kubeš Martin 40486 1967 232 RAPID Plzeň Muži

5 Mazánek Filip 40142 2004 200 Manušice Muži

6 Strýček Denis 41864 2006 175 Benešov dorost

7 Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 2001 159 Chrastava Muži

8 Lipovský Milan 25782 1980 139 Zbýšov Muži

9 Hulík Zdeněk 676 1970 107 Nové Lesy Muži

10 Lukeš Kryštof 44628 2007 69 DUEL Praha dorost

11 Mandák Filip 44949 2011 543 Louny dorost

12 Kouňovský Jiří 40663 2002 69 DUEL Praha Muži

13 Juštíková Sophie 44878 2008 156 Hvězda dorost


